
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12022-2116 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Action

File created: In control:8/24/2022 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:10/11/2022 10/11/2022

Title: Commission District(s): ALL DISTRICT
Approval of three-year lease extension amendment to standard rental agreement, dated December 1,
2012, between DeKalb County Government and Cherians Real Estate, LLC. The extension
amendment, from January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2025, increases the rent approximately 3%
annually as follows: 2023 - $463,185.00; 2024 - $477,050.00 and 2025 - $491,385.00.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Charian WSD Lease Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners10/11/2022 1 Pass

recommended for approval.PECS-Planning, Economic
Development & Community
Services Committee

10/4/2022 1 Pass

deferred to the next meetingBoard of Commissioners9/27/2022 1 Pass

Accepted to the BOC agenda and
assigned

Committee of the Whole9/20/2022 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

